City of Vicksburg Vicksburg, MS 39130

Legislation Details

File #: ID-16-1185 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bid Status: Passed

File created: 8/30/2016 In control: Board of Mayor and Aldermen

On agenda: 9/9/2016 Final action: 9/9/2016

Title: Accept Recommendation of Allen & Hoshall to award base bid plus Alternate No. 1 and contract for

Roof Replacement for Gas Office and Airport to Independent Roofing Systems (Base Bid -
$134,638.00 + Alternate No. 1 - $28,298.00) for a total amount of $162,936.00

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Roof Water & Gas and Airport

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/9/2016 1 Board of Mayor and Aldermen accept Pass
City of Vicksburg Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

