
City of Vicksburg

Legislation Text

1401 Walnut Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180

Accept Recommendation of Allen & Hoshall to award base bid plus Alternate No. 1 and contract for
Roof Replacement for Gas Office and Airport to Independent Roofing Systems (Base Bid -
$134,638.00 + Alternate No. 1 - $28,298.00) for a total amount of $162,936.00

File #: ID-16-1185, Version: 1

City of Vicksburg Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

